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Week 1 Games

96 Game Changers
113 The Greasers
117 LET'S GET TROPICAL
95 All Day
73 Season Over
88 Garlic & Onions

Week 2 Games

136 Game Changers

85 Above the League

67 LET'S GET TROPICAL
113 Guru

77 Season Over

96 Scudweisers

Week 3 Games

149 Game Changers
85 Above the League

113 LET'S GET TROPICAL
87 Guru
71 Season Over

133 Scudweisers

Week 4 Games

86 Game Changers
65 Above the League
131 The Greasers
144 PlanB
97 All Day
81 Guru

Week 5 Games

81 Game Changers

98 Above the League

87 The Greasers
116 Plan B

93 LET'S GET TROPICAL
124 Haverford's Homies

Week 6 Games

94 Game Changers

90 Above the League
111 The Greasers

66 PlanB
154 LET'S GET TROPICAL
108 Guru

Week 7 Games

95 Game Changers
87 Above the League
77 The Greasers

113 Scudweisers
85 All Day
85 Haverford's Homies

80
61
90
91
62
61

73
142
107

93

57

66

88
93
87
157
82
77

95
80
54
74
73
120

49
77
118
97
52
113

103
108
54
82
70
79

67
58
160
105
179
55

Above the League
Plan B

Guru

Haverford's Homies
Scudweisers

| was like, 'Emilio.’

The Greasers

Plan B

All Day

Haverford's Homies
Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’

Plan B

The Greasers
Haverford's Homies
All Day

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Garlic & Onions

Haverford's Homies
LET'S GET TROPICAL
| was like, 'Emilio.’
Season Over
Scudweisers

Garlic & Onions

Guru

All Day
Scudweisers
Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Season Over

All Day

Haverford's Homies
Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Season Over
Scudweisers

LET'S GET TROPICAL
Guru

Season Over

Plan B

Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’

Week 8 Games

93 Game Changers 80
65 Above the League 80
93 LET'S GET TROPICAL 86
103 PlanB 83
81 All Day 79
79 Haverford's Homies 52

Week 9 Games

138 Game Changers 74
108 Above the League 66
127 The Greasers 89
100 Plan B 94
83 Guru 71
70 Garlic & Onions 114

Week 10 Games

115 Game Changers 148
47 Season Over 55
71 Guru 134
79 Haverford's Homies 94
60 All Day 74
98 LET'S GET TROPICAL 119

Week 11 Games

97 Season Over 74
89 Garlic & Onions 104
108 Guru 107
103 LET'S GET TROPICAL 66
121 Plan B 148
137 The Greasers 91

Week 12 Games

71 Game Changers 103
76 PlanB 121
113 LET'S GET TROPICAL 97
110 Haverford's Homies 73
87 Scudweisers 72
84 | was like, 'Emilio.' 114

Week 13 Games

98 Game Changers 111
51 Above the League 92
115 LET'S GET TROPICAL 112
62 Haverford's Homies 55
82 Season Over 75
129 Scudweisers 52

Playoff Week 1 Games

102 Scudweisers 87
105 Game Changers 83
62 All Day 53
84 Garlic & Onions 117

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Guru

LET'S GET TROPICAL
The Greasers
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Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’
The Greasers
Guru

Season Over
Scudweisers

Season Over
Scudweisers

All Day

LET'S GET TROPICAL
| was like, 'Emilio.’
Haverford's Homies

Scudweisers
Above the League
The Greasers
Plan B

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’
Scudweisers

All Day

Haverford's Homies
Game Changers
Above the League

Above the League
The Greasers
Guru

All Day

Season Over
Garlic & Onions

The Greasers
Plan B

All Day

Guru

Garlic & Onions

| was like, 'Emilio.’

Plan B

Haverford's Homies
Above the League
Season Over

77
66
107
82
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Playoff Week 2 Games

85 The Greasers 102 Game Changers
101 LET'S GET TROPICAL 104 Scudweisers
101 I was like, 'Emilio.’ 72 Garlic & Onions
94 Guru 141 Above the League
All Day 75
Haverford's Homies 110
Plan B 75
Season Over 55

Playoff Week 3 Games

98 Scudweisers 81 Game Changers
111 Garlic & Onions 129 Guru
| was like, 'Emilio.’ 53
Above the League 127
All Day 54
Haverford's Homies 88
LET'S GET TROPICAL 100
Plan B 36
Season Over 50
The Greasers 104
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