

Week 1 Games		We	ek	8 Games		
96 Game Changers	80 Above	the League	93	Game Changers	80	Garlic & Onions
113 The Greasers	61 Plan B	•	65	Above the League	80	I was like, 'Emilio.'
117 LET'S GET TROPICAL	90 Guru	9	93	LET'S GET TROPICAL	86	The Greasers
95 All Day	91 Haverf	ord's Homies 10	03	Plan B	83	Guru
73 Season Over	62 Scudw			All Day	79	Season Over
88 Garlic & Onions				Haverford's Homies	52	Scudweisers
	0	,				
Week 2 Games		We	ek	9 Games		
136 Game Changers	73 The Gr	easers 13	38	Game Changers	74	Season Over
85 Above the League	142 Plan B	10	80	Above the League	66	Scudweisers
67 LET'S GET TROPICAL	107 All Day	, 12	27	The Greasers	89	All Day
113 Guru	93 Haverf	ord's Homies 10	00	Plan B	94	LET'S GET TROPICAL
77 Season Over	57 Garlic	& Onions	83	Guru	71	I was like, 'Emilio.'
96 Scudweisers	66 I was li	ke, 'Emilio.'	70	Garlic & Onions	114	Haverford's Homies
Week 3 Games		We	ek	10 Games		
149 Game Changers	88 Plan B	1.	15	Game Changers	148	Scudweisers
85 Above the League	93 The Gr		47	Season Over	_	Above the League
113 LET'S GET TROPICAL			71	Guru	134	The Greasers
	-			Haverford's Homies		
87 Guru	157 All Day		-		94	Plan B
71 Season Over		·		All Day		I was like, 'Emilio.'
133 Scudweisers	77 Garlic	& Onions	98	LET'S GET TROPICAL	119	Garlic & Onions
Week 4 Games		We	ek	11 Games		
86 Game Changers	95 Haverf	ord's Homies	97	Season Over	74	I was like, 'Emilio.'
65 Above the League	80 LET'S	GET TROPICAL 8	89	Garlic & Onions	104	Scudweisers
131 The Greasers	54 I was li	ke, 'Emilio.'	80	Guru	107	All Day
144 Plan B	74 Seasor	n Over 10	03	LET'S GET TROPICAL	66	Haverford's Homies
97 All Day	73 Scudw	eisers 12	21	Plan B	148	Game Changers
81 Guru	120 Garlic	& Onions 13	37	The Greasers	91	Above the League
Week 5 Games		We	ek	12 Games		
81 Game Changers	49 Guru	-	71	Game Changers	103	Above the League
98 Above the League	77 All Day			Plan B	121	The Greasers
87 The Greasers	118 Scudw		-	LET'S GET TROPICAL	97	Guru
116 Plan B				Haverford's Homies		All Day
				Scudweisers		
93 LET'S GET TROPICAL 124 Haverford's Homies	52 I was li 113 Seasor			I was like, 'Emilio.'		Season Over Garlic & Onions
124 Havehold's Holliles	113 Seasoi	i Ovei	04	i was like, Litillo.	114	Garile & Orlions
Week 6 Games		We	ek	13 Games		
94 Game Changers	103 All Day	,	98	Game Changers	111	The Greasers
90 Above the League	108 Haverf	ord's Homies	51	Above the League	92	Plan B
111 The Greasers	54 Garlic	& Onions 1	15	LET'S GET TROPICAL	112	All Day
66 Plan B	82 I was li	ke, 'Emilio.'	62	Haverford's Homies		Guru
154 LET'S GET TROPICAL	70 Seasor	n Over	82	Season Over	75	Garlic & Onions
108 Guru	79 Scudw	eisers 12	29	Scudweisers	52	I was like, 'Emilio.'
Week 7 Games		Pla	VO	ff Week 1 Games		
	67 ETIC		•		07	Dlan D
95 Game Changers				Scudweisers	_	Plan B
87 Above the League	58 Guru			Game Changers	83	Haverford's Homies
77 The Greasers	160 Seasor			All Day		Above the League
113 Scudweisers	105 Plan B		84	Garlic & Onions	117	Season Over
85 All Day		& Onions				
85 Haverford's Homies	55 I was li	ke, 'Emilio.'		I was like, 'Emilio.'		77
				Guru		66
				LET'S GET TROPICAL		107
				The Greasers		82



Playoff Week 2 Games

85	The Greasers	102	Game Changers
101	LET'S GET TROPICAL	104	Scudweisers
101	I was like, 'Emilio.'	72	Garlic & Onions
94	Guru	141	Above the League

All Day 75
Haverford's Homies 110
Plan B 75
Season Over 55

Playoff Week 3 Games

98	Scudweisers	81	Game Changers
111	Garlic & Onions	129	Guru
I was like, 'Emilio.'			53
Above the League			127
All Day			54
Haverford's Homies			88
LET'S GET TROPICAL			100
Plan B			36
	Season Over		50
	The Greasers		104